
EiILItrEN VALLEY INFETEtrH LIMITED
10, PRINCEP STREEI zND FLOOR, KOLKATA - 7OO.072

Phone : 4OO2-288Q * Fax : (033) 2237 -9053

E : info@siliconvalleyinfo.net * W : www.siliconvalleyinfo.net
CIN : L1531 1WB1993PLC061312

Dated: 19.07.2019

The Secretary The Asst. Genetal Manager - Listing
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Asso. Ltd. The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
7, Lyons Range ' Plot No. C/1, Block-G
I(olkata - 700 001 Bandta I(utla Complex i

Bandta @,)
Mumbai - 400 051

The Asst. General Managet
Department of Colporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
25'h Floor, Phiroz Jeejeeboy Towets
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Script Code:
BSE:531738
NSE: PRASGLOF'IN

DearSu/Madam,

We are subrnitting hetewith Shateholding Pattern as on quarter ended 30'h June, 201,9 tl
tetms of Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI pisting Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations ,2075.

This is for your information & record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Silicon Valley Infotech Ltd

S*^L/^ \Lr*-l o**'

Santosh Kumar Jain
(Managing Director)
DIN:00174235
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SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD.\,ILI\/L./I\ Vr1LLE, I II\T\JIEU11 LIU.
Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2019
qgfq HgqILg No of Hotders oh age No of Shares % age
Upto 50 43i 4 S3s4 6216 O 0048
q:! tq 100 367 3 B61e 35821 0 0276
101 to 150 53 O.SS77
151 to 250 407 4.2829
251 to 500 I 1404i llttlst

7190 0 0055
84427 0 0651

651953 0.5027
501 to 5000
Above 5000
Grand Total

50001 to 100000
Above 100000

5273', 55.4877
15-68 16.5001
9503 1 00 0000

1 081 81 95
1 1 80761 98
1 29680000

8 3422
91 0520

1 00 0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2019
Share Holding , 

- lN"at HotOers o/o age No of Shares

501 to 1000 2287 24.066i 2202898
1 001 fo 2O0O 1426 15.0058 2594082
2001 fc 3000 599 6 3033 164505.1
3OO1 to 4000 31 I 3 3568 i2O326S
4001 to 5000 642 6 7558 3t728gg
5001 to 10000 706 7.4292 5877914
Above 10000 862, 9.0708 112198284
Grand Total 9503 '100.0000 129680000

ok age
0.6058
1 6987
2 0004
1 2685
0.9279
2.4467
4 5326

86 51 93
'100 0000

Distribution Schedule as on 30/06/2019
Notional Value of (Rs )Notional value of (Rs ) No of Holders ok age Amount (Rs ) o/o zee-
Uptc 5000 7935 83 4999 1 1603802 B 94BO
5001 to 10000 706 T 4292 SB77gt4 4.5326
10001 to 20000 37s 3 9461 5732290 4 4203
2OOO1 to SOOOO 161 1 6942 4099616 3 161 3
30001 to 4{000- 59 0.6209 2179528 1 6807
40001 to 50000 52 0.5472 2448680 1.8882

102 1 0733 7392765 5 7008
113 1.1 891 90345405 69

Grand Total 9503 100.0000 129680000 100 0000



qrLrcoN VALLEY TNFOTECH LTD
Sharehotding Summary as onJOIOOZOt g

As per Folio/Ctient !d As per pAN
No of Records No of Shares, 194 26215603

54L0 62501794
I q9{0, 40e62603

9574 129680000

!!P! I s+go
CDSL ggZA

TOTAL , 9664


